Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39    42124  Reggio Emilia    Italy
Tel. +39 0522 924 244    Email:  info@electrex.it    Web:  www.electrex.it  Made    in    Italy
Pensato, progettato e prodotto in Italia
Engineered and manufactured in Italy
1
Femto D4 & Atto D4
   Class 0,5S Energy Analyzers

4
FEMTO D4
TYPE CODE
Femto D4 standard
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V PFA6411-02-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 1DI 2DO S.P PFA6411-E2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA PFA6411-62-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON PFA6411-B2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON PFA6411-C2-B
Femto D4 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON PFA6411-D2-B
Femto D4 ECT
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V PFA6451-02-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA PFA6451-62-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON PFA6451-B2-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COMMON PFA6451-C2-B
Femto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON PFA6451-D2-B
Femto D4 F
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V PFA64F1-02-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA PFA64F1-62-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON PFA64F1-B2-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COMMON PFA64F1-C2-C
Femto D4 F RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON PFA64F1-D2-C
Femto MID D4 ECT
Femto MID D4 ECT RS485 85-440V PFA64M1-0A-B
Femto MID D4 ECT RS485 85-440V 2DI 2DO SG PFA64M1-DA-B
Building code
Example: PFA 61 42 13 14 - Q5 26 - B7
TYPE CODE
Series 1 6
Femto D4 6
Atto D4 7
Size: 4 moduli DIN 2 4
Current Inputs 3 1
Standard ../5A & ../1A CTs 1
ECT CTs 5
Flexible Split Core CTs (Rogowski) F
MID ECT M
RS485 communication 4 1
Internal module 5 Q
Nessuna scheda interna (anche MID) 0
Scheda 2DI 1 RO Self Powered 2
Scheda 2RO24VDC 5
Scheda 2AO4-20mA 6
Scheda 1DI 2DO Self Powered E
Scheda 4DI 4COMMON B
Scheda 4DO 4COMMON C
Scheda 2DI 2DO 4COMMON (anche MID) D
Power supply 6 2
230Vac +/- 10% 2
120Vac +/- 10% 1
400Vac +/- 10% 3
15÷36Vac/18÷60Vdc 8
9÷24Vac/9÷36Vdc 7
Only MID: F-N 230Vac +/- 10% and Ph-Ph 400Vac +/-
10%
A
New generation  7 B
Other versions of Femto D4 and Atto D4
ATTO D4
TYPE CODE
Atto D4 standard
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V PFA7411-02-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA PFA7411-62-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COMMON PFA7411-B2-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COMMON PFA7411-C2-B
Atto D4 RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COMMON PFA7411-D2-B
Atto D4 ECT
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V PFA7451-02-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2AO4-20mA PFA7451-62-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DI 4COM PFA7451-B2-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 4DO 4COM PFA7451-C2-B
Atto D4 ECT RS485 230-240V 2DI 2DO 4COM PFA7451-D2-B
Subject to modifi cation without prior notice
Data sheet Femto D4 and Atto D4
2021 05 19-ENG
Electrex is a brand of Akse srl
Via Aldo Moro, 39 - 42124 Reggio Emilia (RE) - Italy
Tel : +39 0522 924244 - Fax : +39 0522 924245
www.electrex.it - email: info@electrex.it
Standards
General EN 50470-1
Static counters EN 50470-3
Safety CEI EN 61010-1 CAT III-300V, class 2
E.M.C. CEI EN 61326-1A
Accuracy CEI EN 62053-22, EN 50470-1,
EN 50470-3
Digital Outputs DIN 43864
MTBF (100.000 h) MIL-HDBK-217F
Accuracy
Voltage 0,25% of reading  +/- 1 from 40 to 300V,
min. reading: 10V
Current
Standard CTs 0,25% of reading  +/- 1
ECT CTs 0,25% of reading  +/- 1,
min. reading: 10mA
Frequency 0,02 Hz da 45 a 65 Hz